
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

St.Nr. 
154 
406 

38 
286 

18 
288 

86 
5 
4 
2 

713 
11 
14 
26 
88 
44 

216 

Name 
Elvis Tschugg 
Sam Sulzgruber 
Robin Rief 
Marvin Müller 
Luca Schad 
Xaver Maximilian Zacherl 
Felix Schmaus 
Timo Künzel 
Louis Lehmann 
Max Schweiberer 
Alessio Vitulano 
Benedikt Haider 
Noah Langenmeir 
Timo Busse 
Louie Gerner 
Emma Danzer 
Lukas Festner 

Verein 
MC + E St. Leonhard 
MSC Freisinger Bär 

CMF Essenbach 
MSC Berkheim 
MC + E St. Leonhard 

MSC Schnaitheim 
CMF Essenbach 
CMF Essenbach 

CMF Essenbach 
AMC Gablingen 
MSC Schnaitheim 

MSC Eichenried 

PLZ/Wohnort 
83132 Pittenhart 
82467 Garmisch 
73488 Ellenberg 
84539 Zangberg 
88459 Tannheim 
831123 Amerang 
88410 Hauerz 
89522 Heidenheim 
84323 Massing 
84155 Bodenkirchen 
84431 Heldenstein 
94405 Oberhöcking 
89362 Offingen 
89551 Königsbronn 
80638 München 
84072 Au i.d. Hallertau 
86911 Dießen 

R1.  
14 
18 
20 
22 
25 
15 
16 
13 

4 
11 
12 

9 
10 

8 
5 
7 
6 

R2.  
25 
20 
15 
13 
10 
18 
16 
14 
22 
12 
11 

9 
8 
6 
7 
5 
4 

Gesamtpunktzahl 
39 
38 
35 
35 
35 
33 
32 
27 
26 
23 
23 
18 
18 
14 
12 
12 
10 
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam 
Zeitnahme                                              Aushang/Zeit 

Rennleiter                                           Sportkommissar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für SDO-SportTiming-TEAM SBS 

MSC Reichling e.V. im ADAC 
Klasse 2 SBS 65 ccm 

Gesamt 

MX Strecke 1,540 km 

                  Ergebnisliste

      Clubsport - Motocross  2023


